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88273272518038

88273272518039

88273272518040

88273272518043

88273272518044

88273272518045
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88273272518047

88273272518048

ABHINASH KUMAR

AMRITPAL SINGH

BALJIT SALLAN

JAANVIR SINGH CHAGGER

KARAN SOOD

LOVENISH DUGGAL

MANINDER SINGH

SAHIL THAKUR

SHAMSHER SINGH

537

566

568

533

544

44411 44412 44413 44414

44415

44411 44412 44413 44414

44415

44411 44412 44413 44414

44415

44411 44412 44413 44414

44415

44411 44412 44413 44414

44415

44411 44412 44413 44414

44415

44411 44412 44413 44414

44415

44411 44412 44413 44414

44415

Registration No Name

P P P P

P

P P P P

P

P P R P

P

P P R P

P

P P R P

P

P P P P

P

P P P P

P

P P P P

P

PASS

PASS

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

ALL ABSENT

REAPPEAR

PASS

PASS

PASS

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in Subject Codes(Status/Marks)                Status
( ( ( (

(

( ( ( (

(

( ( ( (

(

( ( ( (

(

( ( ( (

(

( ( ( (

(

( ( ( (

(

( ( ( (

(

) ) ) )

)

) ) ) )

)

) ) ) )

)

) ) ) )

)

) ) ) )

)

) ) ) )

)

) ) ) )

)

) ) ) )

)

S.No
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING CENTRE, PHAGWARAInstitute Name:

/76 /42 /29 /36

/198

/76 /44 /29 /36

/215

/72 /34 /10 /30

/195

/68 /36 /10 /28

/205

/64 /38 /8 /38

/200

/80 /40 /24 /36

/220

/80 /40 /23 /36

/195

/74 /44 /21 /34

/205

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

Date :  10 FEB 2020

 Exam : Aug./2019



192Course Code: CONSUMER ELECTRONICSBranch Name   :1Class:

88273232218022

88273232218023

88273232218024

88273232218025

88273232218026

88273232218028

88273232218029

88273232218030

88273232218031

88273232218032

88273232218033

88273232218034

88273232218035

88273232218038

88273232218039

88273232218040

88273232218041

88273232218042

88273232218046

88273232218047

AVTAR SINGH

AKASHDEEP SINGH

AMRITPAL SINGH

AVTAR SINGH

BALKAR SINGH

DALVIR SINGH

DARVINDER SINGH

GURPREET SINGH

GAGANDEEP SINGH

GURDEEP SINGH

HARDEEP SINGH

HARPREET SINGH

HARPREET SINGH

JAGMEET SINGH

JASHANPREET SINGH

JAGDEEP SINGH

JAGTAR SINGH

KOMALPREET SINGH

RANDEEP SINGH

SUKHCHAIN SINGH
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394
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NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, BUDHLADAInstitute Name:

/72 /44 /23 /36

/200

/76 /48 /25 /36

/215

/80 /46 /26 /38

/203

/80 /42 /29 /36

/225

/72 /38 /28 /34

/218

/76 /42 /24 /38

/207

/82 /46 /28 /36

/210

/84 /46 /29 /38

/212

/82 /40 /29 /38

/209

/90 /46 /30 /36

/226

/80 /46 /28 /38

/218

/82 /46 /12 /32

/217

/82 /46 /26 /38

/214

/82 /44 /30 /40

/218

/74 /42 /27 /36

/206

/68 /44 /23 /40

/212

/68 /48 /22 /42

/221

/78 /42 /22 /38

/216

/74 /44 /27 /38

/212

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

Date :  10 FEB 2020

 Exam : Aug./2019



192Course Code: CONSUMER ELECTRONICSBranch Name   :1Class:

88273241118022
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88273241118039

88273241118040

88273241118041

88273241118043

88273241118044

88273241118045

88273241118047

AJAY KUMAR

ARSHDEEP SINGH

GURPREET SINGH

GURPREET SINGH

HARDEV SINGH

KULDEEP SINGH

LAKHWINDER SINGH

LOVEPREET SINGH

MANPREET SINGH

NISHAN SINGH

NISHAN SINGH

RAVI

SANDEEP SINGH

SATISH KAMAR
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NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, FEROZEPURInstitute Name:

/82 /46 /36 /42

/231

/80 /48 /33 /38

/220

/86 /48 /35 /44

/223

/86 /48 /34 /44

/219

/86 /48 /30 /38

/215

/86 /48 /31 /38

/210

/84 /46 /32 /42

/237

/86 /48 /31 /44

/230

/84 /48 /33 /44

/218

/86 /48 /33 /44

/235

/82 /48 /36 /44

/232

/74 /48 /32 /44

/225

/82 /48 /31 /44

/227

/82 /48 /30 /44

/226

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

Date :  10 FEB 2020

 Exam : Aug./2019



192Course Code: CONSUMER ELECTRONICSBranch Name   :1Class:

88273260518044

88273260518045

88273260518046

88273260518047

88273260518049

88273260518051

88273260518054

88273260518055

88273260518056

88273260518058

88273260518059

88273260518060

88273260518061

88273260518062

88273260518063

88273260518064

88273260518065

88273260518067

88273260518068

AMARVEER SINGH

ARBAAZ KHAN

ARSHDEEP SINGH

ARSHDEEP SINGH

DAVINDER SINGH

GURJEET SINGH

KULJEET   SINGH

MANPREET SINGH

MANWINDER SINGH

PARAMJIT  SINGH

PARMINDER SINGH

PRABHDEEP SINGH

PRABHJOT SINGH

PUNEET SINGH

RAMANDEEP SINGH

SUKHDEV SINGH

SUKHWINDER SINGH

KAMALJEET SINGH

MANDEEP SINGH
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NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, OTALONInstitute Name:

/36 /46 /23 /40

/212

/22 /38 /23 /44

/210

/28 /44 /24 /38

/215

/32 /46 /27 /38

/214

/34 /46 /23 /44

/208

/42 /38 /22 /36

/206

/38 /32 /9 /40

/210

/26 /32 /25 /32

/220

/26 /40 /23 /38

/217

/40 /40 /25 /36

/214

/40 /42 /10 /38

/213

/26 /42 /22 /42

/211

/26 /40 /23 /36

/220

/20 /42 /14 /42

/213

/24 /44 /22 /36

/217

/34 /44 /21 /40

/210

/32 /40 /24 /40

/217

/34 /44 /21 /40

/219

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

Date :  10 FEB 2020

 Exam : Aug./2019



192Course Code: CONSUMER ELECTRONICSBranch Name   :1Class:

88273230618116

88273230618118

88273230618119

88273230618121

88273230618122

88273230618124

88273230618125

88273230618126

88273230618127

88273230618128

88273230618129

88273230618130

88273230618132

88273230618134

88273230618136

88273230618137

88273230618139

88273230618140

ARSHDEEP SINGH

AMANDEEP SINGH

BALDEV SINGH

DEEPAK ARORA

GURCHARAN SINGH

GURPREET SINGH

HAKAM SINGH

HARDEEP SINGH

HARKIRAT SINGH

JAGDEEP SINGH

JAGJIT SINGH

LAKHWINDER SINGH

NARINDER SINGH

PRITPAL SINGH

RATANJOT

RAJAT

SHAMSHER SINGH

SOMA SINGH
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NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, SUNAMInstitute Name:

/76 /42 /23 /34

/228

/72 /42 /26 /28

/226

/74 /40 /24 /26

/226

/74 /42 /25 /30

/229

/72 /32 /25 /28

/227

/76 /38 /27 /32

/225

/74 /38 /25 /22

/228

/76 /40 /24 /26

/227

/76 /40 /24 /28

/225

/76 /36 /25 /28

/220

/74 / /24 /28

/214

/76 /38 /27 /28

/226

/74 / /23 /30

/214

/76 /42 /25 /30

/230

/72 /40 /23 /30

/224

/78 /40 /24 /30

/230

/76 /40 /26 /32

/229

/74 /38 /27 /26

/225

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

Date :  10 FEB 2020

 Exam : Aug./2019



192Course Code: CONSUMER ELECTRONICSBranch Name   :1Class:

88273271518050

88273271518052

88273271518054

88273271518056

88273271518057

88273271518058

88273271518060

88273271518062

88273271518063

88273271518066

88273271518067

88273271518068

88273271518069

88273271518070

88273271518071

88273271518072

88273271518073

ANSHUL SHARMA

ARYAN

BALJIT SINGH

BRINDER SINGH

DEEPAK SINGH

ISHAN

KUSHAV NANGLA

MANJINDER SINGH

PARDEEP SINGH

ROHIT KUMAR

ROHIT SANDHU

RAJAN

RAJAT KUMAR

SAHIL KUMAR

SUNIL KUMAR CHAUDHARY

VISHAL JASROTIA

VISHAL THAKUR
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